
INCOME LIMITS 
 

Cape May County, New Jersey 
 
 

CAPE MAY HOUSING AUTHORITY 

2019 Income Limits 
 
 

FY 

2019 

INCOME 

LIMIT 

AREA 

MEDIAN 

INCOME 

 

FY 2019 

Income 

Limit 

Category 

 

1 

Person 

 

 

2 

Person 

 

 

3 

Person 

 

 

4 

Person 

 

 

5 

Person 

 

 

6  

Person 

 

 

7 

Person 

 

 

8 

Person 

 

 

  Very Low 

(50%) 

Income 

Limits 

 

$29,300 

 

$33,450 

 

$37,650 

 

$41,800 

    

CAPE 

MAY 

COUNTY 

 

$83,600 

Extremely 

Low (30%) 

Income Limits 

 

$17,600 

 

$20,100 

 

$22,600 

 

$25,750 

    

  Low (80%) 

Income 

Limits 

 

$29,300 

 

$33,450 

 

$37,650 

 

$41,800 

    

           

           

           

           

 


