## **INCOME LIMITS**

## **Cape May County, New Jersey**

## **CAPE MAY HOUSING AUTHORITY**

## **2019 Income Limits**

MEDIAN		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
INCOME	FY 2019	Person	Person	Person	Person	Person	Person	Person	Person
	Income								
	Limit								
	Category								
	Very Low								
	(50%)	\$29,300	\$33,450	\$37,650	\$41,800				
	Income								
	Limits								
	Extremely								
\$83,600	Low (30%)	\$17,600	\$20,100	\$22,600	\$25,750				
	Income Limits								
	Low (80%)								
	Income	\$29,300	\$33,450	\$37,650	\$41,800				
	Limits								
	INCOME	INCOME FY 2019 Income Limit Category  Very Low (50%) Income Limits  Extremely Low (30%) Income Limits  Low (80%) Income	INCOME FY 2019 Person Income Limit Category  Very Low (50%) \$29,300 Income Limits  Extremely \$83,600 Low (30%) Income Limits  Low (80%) Income \$29,300	INCOME FY 2019 Person Person Income Limit Category \$29,300 \$33,450 Income Limits  Extremely \$83,600 Low (30%) Income Limits  Low (80%) Income \$29,300 \$33,450	INCOME   FY 2019   Person   Person   Person   Person	INCOME FY 2019 Person Person Person Person Person Income Limit Category \$29,300 \$33,450 \$37,650 \$41,800 Income Limits \$29,300 \$20,100 \$22,600 \$25,750 Income Limits Low (80%) Income \$29,300 \$33,450 \$37,650 \$41,800	INCOME FY 2019 Person P	INCOME	NCOME